
tracking_id nearest_ref_id gene_short_name locus status sample_1 value_1 sample_2 value_2 ln(fold_change) p_value fold_change

TCONS_00000055NM_008838 Pigf chr17:87408138-87424724 OK control 0 drugged 176,990.00         1.79769e+308 1.48E-06 #VALUE!

TCONS_00000038NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86892563-87057203 OK control 17130.6 drugged 106,863.00         1.83069 4.10E-05 6.238189525

TCONS_00000046NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 2355.49 drugged 12,513.10           1.67002 0.0911916 5.312274042

TCONS_00000047NM_145491 Rhoq chr17:87362634-87394016 OK control 37748.7 drugged 137,176.00         1.29031 0.0453996 3.633912894

TCONS_00000049NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86384023-86457107 OK control 25961 drugged 73,019.70           1.03413 0.0467394 2.812658158

TCONS_00000045NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 84475 drugged 215,040.00         0.934368 0.116791 2.545604127

TCONS_00000051NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 47874.3 drugged 111,991.00         0.849839 0.00860733 2.339270199

TCONS_00000048NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86384023-86457107 OK control 11095.3 drugged 20,629.60           0.620205 0.0111284 1.859309161

TCONS_00000052NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 55649.3 drugged 102,123.00         0.607112 0.232849 1.835123901

TCONS_00000036NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86567173-86881588 OK control 10652.8 drugged 19,079.00           0.582762 0.0207701 1.790978288

TCONS_00000050NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 196037 drugged 321,812.00         0.495661 0.228427 1.641582967

TCONS_00000004NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86567173-86881588 OK control 39297.5 drugged 62,523.30           0.464379 0.134909 1.591025855

TCONS_00000054NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 150583 drugged 217,919.00         0.369605 0.177129 1.447162872

TCONS_00000058- - chr17:86083579-86087594 OK control 31479.1 drugged 44,669.30           0.349963 0.234387 1.419015044

TCONS_00000026- - chr17:85897965-85898160 OK control 1.73E+06 drugged 2,398,800.00     0.32424 0.0286304 1.382979182

TCONS_00000057- - chr17:85898262-85898386 OK control 1.15E+07 drugged 13,324,000.00   0.146555 0.2978 1.15783861

TCONS_00000007NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86892563-87057203 OK control 31788.6 drugged 36,788.00           0.146064 0.157571 1.157270251

TCONS_00000012NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 10040.1 drugged 11,476.50           0.133717 0.867078 1.143069285

TCONS_00000053NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 67454.8 drugged 74,702.80           0.102059 0.723586 1.107448809

TCONS_00000029- - chr17:86083579-86087594 OK control 47436.1 drugged 48,767.10           0.0276727 0.846836 1.028059146

TCONS_00000044NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 25581.7 drugged 23,079.90           -0.102913 0.673443 0.902205462

TCONS_00000060- - chr17:87408138-87424724 OK control 1.46E+06 drugged 1,118,420.00     -0.267857 0.354214 0.765017171

TCONS_00000013NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 82632.7 drugged 59,769.20           -0.323914 0.568216 0.723312445

TCONS_00000019NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86384023-86457107 OK control 6.56E+04 drugged 46,913.60           -0.334989 0.00506166 0.715345955

TCONS_00000023NM_008838 Pigf chr17:87408138-87424724 OK control 5.98E+04 drugged 41,368.10           -0.36899 0.162776 0.691432325

TCONS_00000033- - chr17:87408138-87424724 OK control 186359 drugged 126,311.00         -0.388927 0.110051 0.677783746

TCONS_00000014NM_010137 Epas1 chr17:87223025-87232737 OK control 31324.8 drugged 21,112.30           -0.394556 0.00469547 0.67397922

TCONS_00000015NM_145491 Rhoq chr17:87362634-87394016 OK control 119958 drugged 67,732.20           -0.571584 1.89E-03 0.564630355

TCONS_00000039NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86892563-87057203 OK control 32701.7 drugged 18,442.90           -0.572748 0.0624899 0.563973508

TCONS_00000006NM_011104 Prkce chr17:86892563-87057203 OK control 41573 drugged 21,126.70           -0.676913 0.0346683 0.508183335

TCONS_00000032- - chr17:87408138-87424724 OK control 389926 drugged 191,346.00         -0.711871 0.034479 0.490725191

TCONS_00000020NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 22593.5 drugged 6,405.94             -1.26044 0.00450417 0.283529246

TCONS_00000018NM_011380 Six2 chr17:86083579-86087594 OK control 7.61E+03 drugged 1,312.72             -1.75707 0.000154365 0.172549694

TCONS_00000021NM_030133 Srbd1 chr17:86497860-86529624 OK control 51919.6 drugged 7,399.08             -1.94834 0.00136468 0.142510443


